Solar inverter
PVS-60-TL-US
The PVS-60-TL is FIMER’s cloud connected
three-phase string solution enabling cost
efficient large decentralized photovoltaic systems
for both commercial and utility applications.
60 kW
String inverter - PVS-60-TL-US

All rights reserved.
Technical data and types
Type code PVS-60-TL-US
Environmental
Ambient temperature range -25...+60°C (-13...140 °F)  with derating above 45 °C (113 °F)
Relative humidity 4%... 100% condensing
Sound pressure level, typical 75 dB(A) @1 m
Maximum operating altitude 4000 m (13123 ft) with derating above 2000 m / 6561 ft
Physical
Environmental protection rating NEMA 4X (NEMA 3R for Fan tray)
Cooling Forced air
Dimension (H x W x D) 750 mm x 1100 mm x 261.5 mm  / 29.5” x 43.3” x 10.27”
Weight 68 kg / 150 lbs (SC version)
Mounting system Wall mounting bracket (vertical or horizontal)
Safety
Isolation level Transformerless
Marking TUV
Safety and EMC standard UL 1741, Rule 21, HECO tester per UL 1741 SA, UL1699B, UL 62109-1:2014, UL 50E (Type 4x), IEEE1547,
IEEE1547.1, CSA C22.2 107.1-01-2001, CSA TIL M-07, FCC Part 15 Sub-part B Class B Limited
Available product variants
Input lugs for use with external combiner, DC disconnect switch,
SPD type II, conduit entry PVS-60-TL-US
Touch-safe fuse holder 15 strings, DC disconnect switch, AFCI,
SPD type II, conduit entry PVS-60-TL-S-US
Quick input connection protected by fuses in both poles, DC
disconnect switch, AFCI, SPD type II,
conduit entry
PVS-60-TL-SC-US
Version compliant to NEC 2017 for (external) rapid shut down
devices
Input lugs for use with external combiner, DC disconnect switch,
SPD type II, conduit entry PVS-60-TL-R-US
Touch-safe fuse holder 15 strings, DC disconnect switch, AFCI,
SPD type II, conduit entry PVS-60-TL-S-R-US
Quick input connection protected by fuses in both poles, DC
disconnect switch, AFCI, SPD type II,
conduit entry
PVS-60-TL-SC-R-US